BEER SELECTIONS

Drafts
Blue Moon Belgian White  Common Man Ale
Coors Light ® Guinness
Moat Mountain Bone Shaker Brown Ale
Sam Adams Seasonal
Smuttynose Finestkind [PA
Tuckerman’s Pale Ale

Ask your server about our selection
of ever rotating local craft beers

{ocal Craft Cans 160z.
Common Man IPA
Smuttynose Mysterious Haze
Smuttynose Sour Series
(isco Brewers Whale’s Tale
Lawson’s Finest Liquids Sip of Sunshine
Banded Horn Veridian IPA
Left Hand Nitro Milk Stout
14th Star Maple Breakfast Stout
Swichback Ale
Lone Pine Oh-J IPA

... & Bottles Oh My!
Budweiser
Bud Light
Corona
Corona Light
Harpoon IPA
Heineken
Michelob Ulira
Miller Lite
Stella Artois
Sam Adams Boston Lager

UFQ White

Hard Seltzer & Hard Cider
Angry Orchard Crisp
White Claw Black Cherry
Truly Strawberry Lemonade

Non-Alcoholic
Kaliber
0’Doul’s

Gluten Free
Redbridge

Hand Crafted Cocklails

Maine Squeeze... 9.50
Cold River Blueberry Vodka | Fresh Lemon Juice
Demerara Simple Syrup | Soda | Muddled Blueberries

Fernet Sling... 9.
Fernet Branca | Cherry Heering
Carpano Antica Vermouth | Fresh Lemon Juice
Demerara Simple Syrup | Angostura

Filthy Shirley... 8.

Tamworth Distilling Common Man Ginger Root Vodka
House-made Grenadine | Soda Water

Uncommon Sangria... 7.50 glass/28. pitcher
Common Man Merlot | Remy Martin | Locally Made Black Cove Morcello
Muddled Fresh Fruit | Pellegrino Limonata

Colin’s Shrub... 9.

Brugal Afigjo | Pineapple Habafiero Shrub

MODERN CLASSICS

House Margarita... 8.
Sauza Hornitos Tequila | Cointreau Liqueur | Fresh Lemon Juice
Fresh Lime Juice | Agave Nectar

(Cable Car... 8.
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum | Fresh Lemon | OJ | Simple Syrup

Tequila Smash... 9.

Milagro Silver Tequila | Muddled Seasonal Fruit | Fresh Lemon | Fruit Purée

Irish Elixer... 8.

Tullamore D.E.W. Irish Whiskey | Fresh Lemon | Honey Syrup | Ginger Beer

Blood Orange Mule... 9.

Tito’s Handmade Vodka | Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur
Blood Orange Purée | Ginger Beer

Shift Drink... 8.
Deep Eddy Orange Vodka | Fresh Lemon | Soda Water

Pimm’s Cup... 7.50 glass/28. pitcher

Pimm’s Cup No. 1 | Stone’s Ginger Wine | Pellegrino Limonata

Willet Old Fashioned... 10.
Willet Pot Still Bourbon | Brown Sugar Simple Syrup | Dashfire Bitters

Martinis

Grapefruit Honey Martini... 9.50
Tito’s Handmade Vodka | Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh Lemon | Honey Syrup | Pink Peppercorn

Cucumber Martini... 10.
Hendrick’s Gin
Chase Elderflower Liqueur
Cucumber Syrup | Club Soda

Barrel-Aged Negroni... 10.
The Botanist Gin
Campari | Dolan Sweet Vermouth

Italian Espresso Martini... 10.
Averna Amaro | Kahlua | Chilled Espresso

Blood Orange Martini... 11.
Tito’s Handmade Vodka
Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur
Blood Orange Purée | Sparkling Wine

Hot and Dirty Martini... 11.
Tito’s Handmade Vodka | Olive Juice
Tabasco | Bleu Cheese Olives

Uncommon Manhattan... 13.
Common Man Woodford Reserve
Carpano Antica Vermouth
Woodford Barrel Aged Bitters | Luxardo Cherry

11/20



Bin
501

101
102
103
104
105

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

Spartkling Wines
8 Glass

Lunetta Prosecco, Italy 8.50
Fragrant, with enticing aromas of apple and
peach. On the palate it is rich, refreshing

and harmonious, with crisp fruit flavors and

a clean finish.

Common Man Wines

Pinot Grigio, California 7.00
Chardonnay, California 7.00
White Zinfandel, California 7.00
Merlot, California 7.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, California 7.00

WHITE WIN

Fleurs de Prairie Rosé, France 9.00
A traditional rosé showcasing delicate flavors

of strawberry, rose petals, and herbs and a

bright, refreshing acidity.

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Italy 8.50
Soft, round fruit fills the mouth with ripe, juicy
flavors. A long finish glides into flavors of ripe

apples and lychee nuts.

A to Z Pinot Gris, Oregon 9.50
Lightly spritzy, pale lemon in color, and tastes
remarkably like grapefruit, with a gentle

dusting of sugar.

Villa Pozzi Moscato, Italy 150
Well balanced, lightly frizzante and deliciously
sweet!

Pacific Rim Riesling, Washington 9.50
Aromas of jasmine lead to citrus, white peach
& mineral flavors.

Infamous Goose Sauvignon Blanc,

Marlborough, NZ 9.50
Fresh aromas of white peach, fresh green

herbs, blackcurrant bush and wet river stones

lead to a rich fruit core of citrus and apple.

Silverado Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley ~ 10.00
Hints of grapefruit, pineapple & kiwi lead to a

palate bursting with flavors of passionfruit, mango
and lemon curd with hints of lime zest

and tangerine on the finish.

Sterling Vintner’s Collection

Chardonnay, California 8.00
Floral and vanilla aromas mingle with lush

pineapple an green apple flavors enhanced by

a subtle spicy oak.

Hess Shirtail Creek Chardonnay,

North Coast, California 9.00
Inviting aromas of vanilla and lemon meringue
leading to bright citrus fruit flavors, notes of orange
zest, hints of green apple & a kiss of toasty oak.

Decoy by Duckhorn

Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Deliciously bright and inviting, showcasing
layers of apricot, citrus, and summer melon as
well as hints of fresh honeysuckle with delicate
acidity and a supple richness on the finish.

10.00

Bottle

32.00

26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

34.00

32.00

36.00

28.00

36.00

36.00

38.00

30.00

34.00

38.00

Bin
301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

Glass

(Cloudfall Pinot Noir, California 8.00
Aromas of cranberry, cherry cola and

strawberry welcome the juicy, dark cherry

flavors & a hint of warm baking spice.

J. Lohr Estates Falcon’s Perch Pinot Noir,
Monterey County 9.50
Varietal aromas of black cherry and dried

herbs lifted by vanilla spice.

Inscription by King Estate Pinot Noir,

Willamette Valley, Oregon 11.00
Lively, fresh & crisp with aromas of rose petals,
raspberry & fresh strawberry leading to earthy

notes of mushroom, forest floor & a hint of

vanilla spice.

Marques de Caceres Rioja Reserva,
Rioja, Spain

Silky & luscious with a hint of cherry, vanilla,
and soft, toasted notes.

Bogle Merlot, California 8.50
Fresh, ripened cherries with firm tannins and
spicy vanilla.

Pulenta La Flor Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 9.50
Complex & memorable with notes of mature red
fruits, blueberry, blackberry, subtle floral notes &
hints of vanilla with a medium, silky body.

Seven Deadly Zins Zinfandel, California 9.00
A vibrant, sweet bouquet of raspberry jam,
molasses and toasty oak.

11.50

Josh Cellars Legacy, California 10.00
Plum, black currant, and dark chocolate, with a
long, cherry finish.

The Pessimest Red by Daou,

Paso Robles, CA

Evolving layers reveal elderberry and truffle,
with cocoa and cardamom spice accents.

12.00

The Prisoner, California
Aromas of Bing cherry, dark chocolate, clove,
and roasted fig.

Benzinger Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma, CA 8.00
Elegant, juicy flavors of berry cobbler followed

by mocha and wood spice unite, layer by layer

to form a rich full-bodied wine with chalky,

round tannins and a long finish.

Hess Shirtail Ranch Cabernet Sauvignon,

North Coast, CA 9.50
Rich & ripe, this wine offers pleasing aromas

of plum, black cherry and savory herbs leading

to mouth-coating layers of black fruit, espresso

& toasted oak.

Joel Gott 815 Cabernet Sauvignon,
California 10.00
Aromas of bright red fruit, black cherry and
blackberry with notes of clove, vanilla and baking
spices lead to dark, concentrated fruit flavors and
notes of cedar and coffee on the finish.

The Girls in the Vineyard

Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast, CA
Rich and elegant, with a nose of cassis,
currant and the deepest darkest cherry.

12.00

Bottle

30.00

36.00

42.00

44.00

32.00

36.00

34.00

38.00

46.00

80.00

30.00

36.00

38.00

46.00

Non-Alcoholic Wine Selections Available Upon Request.



