

# **BEER SELECTIONS**

## Drafts

Blue Moon Belgian White • Common Man Ale Coors Light • Guinness Moat Mountain Bone Shaker Brown Ale Sam Adams Seasonal Smuttynose Finestkind IPA Tuckerman's Pale Ale

Ask your server about our selection of ever rotating local craft beers

## Local Craft Cans 16oz.

Common Man IPA
Smuttynose Mysterious Haze
Smuttynose Sour Series
Cisco Brewers Whale's Tale
Lawson's Finest Liquids Sip of Sunshine
Banded Horn Veridian IPA
Left Hand Nitro Milk Stout
14th Star Maple Breakfast Stout
Swichback Ale
Lone Pine Oh-J IPA

## ... & Bottles Oh My!

Budweiser Bud Light

Corona

**Corona Light** 

Harpoon IPA

Heineken

Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

Stella Artois

Sam Adams Boston Lager UFO White

### Hard Seltzer & Hard Cider

Angry Orchard Crisp White Claw Black Cherry Truly Strawberry Lemonade

Non-Alcoholic

Kaliber O'Doul's

**Gluten Free** Redbridge

# **Hand Crafted Cocktails**

Maine Squeeze... 9.50

Cold River Blueberry Vodka | Fresh Lemon Juice Demerara Simple Syrup | Soda | Muddled Blueberries

#### Fernet Sling... 9.

Fernet Branca | Cherry Heering Carpano Antica Vermouth | Fresh Lemon Juice Demerara Simple Syrup | Angostura

#### Filthy Shirley... 8.

Tamworth Distilling Common Man Ginger Root Vodka House-made Grenadine | Soda Water

### Uncommon Sangria... 7.50 glass/28. pitcher

Common Man Merlot | Remy Martin | Locally Made Black Cove Morcello Muddled Fresh Fruit | Pellegrino Limonata

#### Colin's Shrub... 9.

Brugal Añejo I Pineapple Habañero Shrub

# **MODERN CLASSICS**

#### House Margarita... 8.

Sauza Hornitos Tequila | Cointreau Liqueur | Fresh Lemon Juice Fresh Lime Juice | Agave Nectar

#### Cable Car... 8.

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum | Fresh Lemon | OJ | Simple Syrup

#### Tequila Smash... 9.

Milagro Silver Tequila | Muddled Seasonal Fruit | Fresh Lemon | Fruit Purée

#### Irish Elixer... 8.

Tullamore D.E.W. Irish Whiskey | Fresh Lemon | Honey Syrup | Ginger Beer

#### Blood Orange Mule... 9.

Tito's Handmade Vodka | Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur Blood Orange Purée | Ginger Beer

#### Shift Drink... 8.

Deep Eddy Orange Vodka | Fresh Lemon | Soda Water

## Pimm's Cup... 7.50 glass/28. pitcher

Pimm's Cup No. 1 | Stone's Ginger Wine | Pellegrino Limonata

#### Willet Old Fashioned... 10.

Willet Pot Still Bourbon | Brown Sugar Simple Syrup | Dashfire Bitters

# **Martinis**

#### Grapefruit Honey Martini... 9.50

Tito's Handmade Vodka | Sauvignon Blanc Fresh Lemon | Honey Syrup | Pink Peppercorn

#### Cucumber Martini... 10.

Hendrick's Gin Chase Elderflower Liqueur Cucumber Syrup | Club Soda

#### Barrel-Aged Negroni... 10.

The Botanist Gin Campari | Dolan Sweet Vermouth

#### Italian Espresso Martini... 10.

Averna Amaro | Kahlua | Chilled Espresso

#### Blood Orange Martini... 11.

Tito's Handmade Vodka Solerno Blood Orange Liqueur Blood Orange Purée | Sparkling Wine

#### Hot and Dirty Martini... 11.

Tito's Handmade Vodka | Olive Juice Tabasco | Bleu Cheese Olives

#### Uncommon Manhattan... 13.

Common Man Woodford Reserve Carpano Antica Vermouth Woodford Barrel Aged Bitters | Luxardo Cherry

Sparkling Wines				RED WINES		
	& Champagnes			Bin <b>301</b>	Cloudfall Pinot Noir, California 8.00	Bottle <b>30.00</b>
Bin <b>501</b>	Lunetta Prosecco, Italy Fragrant, with enticing aromas of apple an peach. On the palate it is rich, refreshing and harmonious, with crisp fruit flavors and a clean finish.		Bottle <b>32.00</b>	301	Aromas of cranberry, cherry cola and strawberry welcome the juicy, dark cherry flavors & a hint of warm baking spice.	30.00
				302	J. Lohr Estates Falcon's Perch Pinot Noir, Monterey County Varietal aromas of black cherry and dried herbs lifted by vanilla spice.  9.50	36.00
Common Man Wines				303	Inscription by King Estate Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon 11.00	0 42.00
101	Pinot Grigio, California	7.00	26.00		Lively, fresh & crisp with aromas of rose petals, raspberry & fresh strawberry leading to earthy	
102	Chardonnay, California	7.00	26.00		notes of mushroom, forest floor & a hint of vanilla spice.	
103	White Zinfandel, California	7.00	26.00	304	Marques de Caceres Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain Silky & luscious with a hint of cherry, vanilla, and soft, toasted notes.	
104	Merlot, California	7.00	26.00	304		44.00
105	Cabernet Sauvignon, California	7.00	26.00			
	WHITE WINES	2		305	<b>Bogle Merlot, California</b> 8.50 Fresh, ripened cherries with firm tannins and spicy vanilla.	32.00
201	Fleurs de Prairie Rosé, France A traditional rosé showcasing delicate flavors of strawberry, rose petals, and herbs and a bright, refreshing acidity.	9.00	34.00	306	Pulenta La Flor Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 9.50 Complex & memorable with notes of mature red fruits, blueberry, blackberry, subtle floral notes & hints of vanilla with a medium, silky body.	36.00
202	Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Italy Soft, round fruit fills the mouth with ripe, juicy flavors. A long finish glides into flavors of ripe apples and lychee nuts.	8.50	32.00	307	Seven Deadly Zins Zinfandel, California A vibrant, sweet bouquet of raspberry jam, molasses and toasty oak.  9.00	34.00
203	A to Z Pinot Gris, Oregon Lightly spritzy, pale lemon in color, and tastes remarkably like grapefruit, with a gentle	9.50	36.00	308	Josh Cellars Legacy, California 10.00 Plum, black currant, and dark chocolate, with a long, cherry finish.	38.00
204	dusting of sugar.  Villa Pozzi Moscato, Italy Well balanced, lightly frizzante and deliciously sweet!	7.50	28.00	309	The Pessimest Red by Daou, Paso Robles, CA Evolving layers reveal elderberry and truffle, with cocoa and cardamom spice accents.	46.00
205	Pacific Rim Riesling, Washington Aromas of jasmine lead to citrus, white peach & mineral flavors.	9.50	36.00	310	<b>The Prisoner, California</b> Aromas of Bing cherry, dark chocolate, clove, and roasted fig.	80.00
206	Infamous Goose Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ Fresh aromas of white peach, fresh green herbs, blackcurrant bush and wet river stones lead to a rich fruit core of citrus and apple.	9.50	36.00	311	Benzinger Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma, CA 8.00 Elegant, juicy flavors of berry cobbler followed by mocha and wood spice unite, layer by layer to form a rich full-bodied wine with chalky, round tannins and a long finish.	30.00
207		<b>10.00</b> ngo	38.00	312	Hess Shirtail Ranch Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast, CA Rich & ripe, this wine offers pleasing aromas of plum, black cherry and savory herbs leading to mouth-coating layers of black fruit, espresso & toasted oak.	36.00
208	Sterling Vintner's Collection Chardonnay, California Floral and vanilla aromas mingle with lush pineapple an green apple flavors enhanced by a subtle spicy oak.	8.00	30.00	313	Joel Gott 815 Cabernet Sauvignon, California  Aromas of bright red fruit, black cherry and blackberry with notes of clove, vanilla and baking spices lead to dark, concentrated fruit flavors and	38.00
209	Hess Shirtail Creek Chardonnay,	9 00	3/1 00		notes of cedar and coffee on the finish.	

9.00 34.00

10.00 38.00

North Coast, California

**Decoy by Duckhorn** 

**210** 

Inviting aromas of vanilla and lemon meringue

**Chardonnay, Sonoma County**Deliciously bright and inviting, showcasing

layers of apricot, citrus, and summer melon as well as hints of fresh honeysuckle with delicate acidity and a supple richness on the finish.

leading to bright citrus fruit flavors, notes of orange zest, hints of green apple & a kiss of toasty oak.

12.00 46.00

The Girls in the Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast, CA Rich and elegant, with a nose of cassis,

currant and the deepest darkest cherry.

314